
SAV]TRIBAI PHULE PUNT UN]VERSITY
MERTT LIST OF THr B,Com. EXAT'1.- ApRIL 2a1-7

SUBJfCT: COF1BINED

NAI.4E OF THE CANDIDATE
IV{ARK$

/ t?ao

\,
l

l

l
J

SR. SEAT
NO. N0. CCIDE OT^ THE COLLEGE

l_ 66589

2 27597

3 2003'7

4 23885

4 34488

5 1501 O

6 3612

7 23060

7 2L664

7 37L2A

8 22t66

I 30140

9 2$889

9 $6402

9 5$51

Lo 6794A

10 2o-27

PATHAN TAYYABA AYYUB

GIRGAONKAR SAI4ARPITA DIGAHBER

AGARWAL NIKETA SURENDER

$HAIKH SHAHRUKH NABI

KORDE SHITAL LAXMAN

OSTh'AL PALLAVI RAJENDRA

BHHGADE DIK$HA BALU

TANEJA AVNI ANIL

OAK HARSHWARDHAN MAKARAND

CHAUDHARY YASMIN MURTUZA

AKANKSHA MOHAN SHINDE

DIGHE VISHAL TANHAJI

SHIVANKAR SEEMA INDRANATH

BASANTANI LAXI'II DILIP

I'IATHURIA YUGADHYA DHARI,IESH

KORDE POOJA TRII,IBAK

RANKA PALTAK RAME$H

DIRfC
BOARD OF

SAV]TRIBAI PHULE

ol99

U.765

0657

o847

ol l9

o?L4

0055

o8,29

o766

o244

07a4

oo76

oa47

o1 49

oo60

oo34

0008

EXAH. & EVALU.
PUNE UNIVHRSITY

1037

10r.2

1008

Loo.5

looS

1000

, 991^

985

9A5

985

983

983

979

979

9V9

975

975

GANESHKHI ND,
PUNE 411 OO7
$UBJECT ; COMBINED



$AVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
MERIT LI$T OF THE B,Corn. EXAI.1.* APRIL 2C.1"7

SUBJECT : BUSINE$$ ADHINISTRATION

SR. SEAT
N0_ N0. NAME OF THE CANDIDATT

HARKS
/LzaO CODE OF THE COLLEGE

1 54699

2 1663

3 62662

4 59143

5 47429

6 4743L

5 34419

1 43295

I 62655

9 63262

10 54020

SHAIKH NOORESA.BA A$IF

AVIKESH BHOLAH

PHAD ARCHANA RAOHUNATH

SANGLI PARIGHA SOI{NATH

}.IUNDARE U$HA PANDURANG

JATHAR $I,{APNALI A$HOK

GHOLAP KAVITA BANAN

SATAV RUPALI GOVIND

DARADE SONALI BALU

PALLAVI BALA$AHEB UGALE

ANKITA MEHRA

953

926

919

917

9L2

905

, 905

903

9o2

901

898

0838

oooS

a293

o894

oa30

0830

ol 19

o243

o293

0870

0701

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 4LL OO7
SUBJECT : BU$INE$S ADHINISTRATION

DIRECTCIR
BOARD OF EXAI,I.& EVALU,

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY



. SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
MERIT LIST OF THE B.Com* EXAM.* APRIL 2.AL7

SUBJECT : BANKING & FINANCE

SR. SEAT
NCI. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

f'IARKS
/ tzao CODE OF THE COLLESE

I 57825

2 t7596

3 72320.

4 $3015

5 33139

6 27LLO

7 27LO9

I 3$014

9 63156

10 726,8,5

10 L4242

PALAVE ANIL GORAKHNATH

KANADE VANASHREE SHASHIKANT

KOKATE SHWETA $URESH

MANE $ONALI BALASO

CHAVAN ABHILA$HA TAYTASO

DESHKHAIRE DNYANESHWARI PRABHAKAR

DERE SHITAL DILIP

LAWAND POOJA HANUFIANT

PA$IAR KOI'IAL ARUN

CHAHUTE BHAGYA$HRI $ARJERAO

CHAVAN ARATI GOVARDHAN

D1
BOARD OF

$AVITRIBAI PHULE

0053

0620

ol45

1504

0111

0235

0235

1504

o685

o229

o194

EXAM"& EVALU.
PUNE UNIVEB$ITY

970

955

954

950

947

94L

, 940

9.39

938

933

9S3

GANESHKHI ND,
PUNE 411 OO7
$UBJECT : BANKING & FINANCE



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
F{ERIT LI$T OF THE B.Com" EXAM.- APRIL 2O].7

SUBJECT : BU$INE$$ LAttlS & PRACTICES

SR- SEAT
NO. N0. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

I'IARK$
/LzoO CODE OF THE COLLEGE

I 42457 GADEKAR SARIKA BABAN

2 3,6,62 DESH}',IUKH I;TRISHIKESH SHA$}.IIKANT

3 692A9 $OI4AN $UKHADA PRAKA$H

4 43935 LULE RAJANI SANJAY

5 56932 SHAIKH $AIHA SALIH

6 5607 BHANDARI RUSHABH RAJENDRA

7 54148 GARUD RESHMA SANJAY

8 43919 KENJALE SONALI BABAN

8 43923 KHARAT SONALI RAGHUNATH

9 69269 MU$ALE DINKAR RANU

10 69247 $HINDE PRIYANKA VIJAY

GANESHKHI ND,
PUNE 4L1 OO7
SUBJECT : BUSINES$ LAhl$ & PRACTICES

896

894

856

849

804

794

, 7-r3

7-t2

772

77L

174

DIRE
BSARD OF

SAVITRISAI PHULE

0234

oo55

o201

0571

oos6

oo55

o059

o37l

037L

o201

o201

EXAI'4. & EVALU.
PUNE UNIVERSITY



$AVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
MERIT LIST OF THE B.Com. EXAIYI.- APRIL 2OL7
SUBJECT : CO*OPHRATION & RURAL DEVELOPI{ENT

SR. $EAT

i NO- N0. NAHE OF THE CANDIDATE
I-IARKS

/ LaOO CODE OF THE COLLECE

1 5O9O9 CHARASKAR SACHIN NATTHU

2 51052 HINDE POONAH SHASHIKANT

3 45474 KUNJIR DIPALI ARVIND

4 50925 CHAVAN TAJASIT'I SUNIL

5 51296 PALVA I"IANI$HA EKNATH

6 45464 JADHAV SONAL SOPAN

7 45477 I,IANE HAHE$H HANUI'IANT

S 51162 KHARDE BHUSHAN $ANJAY

9 51541 UIAGH MAYURI RAJENDRA

1O 51239 IYIONDHE NEHA BALKRUSHNA

GANE$HKHTND,
puNE 411 AA-7
SUBJECT : CO*OPERATION & RURAL DEVELOPF'IENT

"r-MBOARD OF EXAT,{.& EVALU.
SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

845

785

75V

74A

746

74L

,722
704

699

595

oo62

oo62

0645

0062

0052

0645

0645

0062

ao62

oo52



SAVITRIBAT PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
I'IERIT LI$T OF THE B.COm, EXAM.* APRIL 2AL7

SUBJECT : COST & hlORKS ACC0UNTING

SR. SEAT
NO. NO. NAI,IE OF THE CANDIDATE

MARK$
/ LzaO CODE OT THE COLLEGE

1 66689

2 2L597

3 20057

4 23885

4 344A8

5 15010

6 3612

7 23060

7 2L664

7 37t24

8 22t66

I 30140

9 25889

9 36402

9 555r^

10 6794A

10 2027

PATHAN TAYYABA AYYUB

GTRGAONKAR SAHARPITA DIGAMBER

AGARIIIAL . NIKETA SURENDER

$HAIKH $HAHRUKH NABI

KORDE $HITAL LAXMAN

O$ThIAL PALLAVI RAJENDRA

BHEGADE DIKSHA BALU

TANEJA AVNI ANIL

OAK HARSHWARDHAN MAKARAND

CHAUDHARY YA$I'IIN MURTUZA

AKANKSHA MOHAN SHINDE

DIGHE VI$HAL TANHAJI

SHIVANKAR SEEMA INDRANATH

BA$ANTANI LAXNI DILIP

MATHURIA YUGADHYA DHARIY1ESH

KORDE POOJA TRIMBAK

RANKA PALLAK RAMESH

r037

LOL2

1008

LOOS

1003

1000

, 991

985

9-85

985

983

983

979

979

979

975

975

DI REC
BOARD OF

SAVITRIBAI PHULE

o199

CI766

0657

o847

0119

a2t4

oo55

o829

ov66

o244

0784

o076

o847

o1"49

oo50

oo34

oooS

EXAI'I. & EVALU.
PUNE UNIVER$ITY

GANESHKHI ND ,
PUNE 411 OO7
SUBJECT : CO$T & WORKS ACCOUNTING



$AVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
MERIT LI$T OF THE B.CCrM. EXAM.* APRIL 2OT.7

SUBJECT : BU$INESS STATISTICS

SR. SEAT
( NO. N0. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

MARKS

/ L?OO CODE OT THE COLLEGE

L ?OO4

2 2035

3 A065

4 2LL9

5 26814

5 1915

6 5613

7 ?CI67

I 2019

9 1835

10 171 I

PATTAIARDHAN ROHAN BHALCHANDRA

RAUT RUCHA MANI$H

YOGESH SHIVAJI THUBE

THAKARE RUCHA PRASACI

SHAH MITHIL BIPIN

I-IAYURIKA DA$SANI

YAYATI JADHAV

SHAH JIGNA PRAVINKUMAR

POTPHODE RUCHIRA MAHESH

KADAITI $HRADDHA PRAKASH

C NIT{$HIMRI

967

875

a70

849

a42

a42

., 818

816

814

813

812

oooa

oooE

oo70

oooa

oo32

oooS

o060

o008

o008

oo08

0008

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 4L1 OO7
$UBJECT : BUSINES$ STATISTICS

,,-,M
BOARD, OF

SAVITRIBAI PHULE
EXAI,I. & EVALU .
PUNE UNIVERSITY



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
MERIT LIST OF THE B.Com" EXAI',I.* APRIL 2OL7

SUBJECT : BU$INE$S ENTREPRENEURSHIP

$R. SEAT
NO. N0. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

I.lARKS
/ Lzoa __::::_::_t!:_:::::::_,

1 34899

2 58964

3 364A7

4 34875

5 3802

6 3905

7 59899

8 4L776

9 53761

lo 4L784

10 58953

GANDHALE NAHRATA TUKARAI{

RAUT PRITAM SANJAY

KHAN FATMA MOHAFII',IAD ISRAIL

ADADI SHAHNAJ I,{A$HAK

KHATOO ASHWIN RAJENDRA

NATU ANAGHA ANANT

GUND AKSHAY SANJAY

PARSE BAPU DAGADU.

KAMBLE VAISHALI GAUTAM

PINGALE TEJASVI KAILAS

PATHAN ARBAJ.RASHID

955 0141

924 0055

9L4 AL49

873 0141

865 005s

856 0055

, 846 0088

845 U^232

843 0637

85S 0232

833 0055

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 OO7
$UBJECT : BU$INESS ENTREPRENEURSHIP

DI RE
BCIARD OF

SAVITRIEAI PHULE
EXAM.& EVALU.
PUNE UNIVERSITY



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
MERIT LI$T OF THE B.COM" EXAI'I.* APRIL 2OL7

$UBJECT : MARKETING & I'IANAGEI'IENT

$R. SEAT
NO" NO" NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

I'IARKS
/tzoo CODE OF THE COLLEGE

I 7s625

2 63131

3 72688

4 72303

5 6667t

6 72L43

7 54670

8 72342

9 45455

L0 67854

TEKALE ROHINI DATTATRYA

KADAM SAVITA KAILA$

GAJBHAR SHRIKANT RAMCHANDRA

DESHI'IUKH DNYANESHTI'AR RAVSAHEB

DAR$HANA DILIP AHER

SONAWANE NILE$H SHIVAJI

KHAN ANAI,I $ALIH

DESHI{UKH ARUN PRALHAD

CHAUDHARI REKHA DADASO

DANGE VISHAL BHANUDAS

954

922

92L

920

9L2

908

, .899

893

890

888

o374

058S

4229

o145

0199

o140

o83A

o 145

0645

oo34

GANE$HKHI ND ,
PUNE 4J.1 OO7
$UBJECT : HARKETING & MANAGEMENT

DIRECTO
BOARD OF EXAI-I. & EVALU.

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
MERIT LIST OF THE B"CC}M, EXAN"- APRIL 2OL7

SUBJECT : AGRICULTURAL & INDUSTRIAL ECONOI{ICS

SR. $EAT
NO. N0. NAI,IE OF THE CANDIDATE

HARKS
/ LzoO CODE OF THE CCILLEGE

1 5L416

2 51002

3 51149

4 51018

5 51" 101

6 50716

7 51S47

a 51013

9 50785

10 51,356

SANGAI4NERE NIVRUTTI DATTU

GAIKTAIAD KALYANI JITENDRA

KEDAR PRITI VILAS

GAhIANDA ARUN NIVRUTTI

JONDHALE JAYASHRI BHAU$AHEB

MANKAR RUSHIKESH GOKUL

PEKHALE AKSHAY RAMRAO

GATWE ASHIAIINI SURESH

THOKE YOGESH GANPAT

PINGLE PRANAV SOI{ANAIH

764

76L

720^

696

675

661

, 651

632

6L7

614

oo62

0062

ao62

0062

oo62

oo62

oo62

0062

oo62

oo62

EXAIII. & EVALU.
PUNE UNIVERSITY

CANE$HKHI ND,
PUNE 411 OO7
$UBJECT : AGRICULTURAL &

DI RE
BOARD OT

INDUSTRIAL ECONOI'IIC$SAVITRIBAI PHULE



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
MERIT LI$T CIF THE B.COM. EXAH.- APRIL 2OL7

$UBJECT : DEFEN$E BUDGETING & FINANCE

SR. SEAT
NO. NO, NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

MARKS
IL?OO CODE OF THE CoLLEGE

1 52554 RASHINKAR BHAGYASHREE HANOHAR 7LA 0188

669 0lB82 52480 BANGLE MANALI SANJAY

3 52566 $HAIKH MOHAMI'IED $ALIK TAUSIF AHMED 662 O]"88

4 52515 KOAK RAJAT JOGENDRA 633 OT88

5 52572 $HUBHAM OI'IPRAKASH VISHWAKARMA 626 0188

6 52488 CHAUDHARI I'IANA$I SANJAY 606 0188

7 524A9 CHAVAN $HITAL I'IADHAV 59g 0188

GANESHKHIND, DIREEYOR
PUNE 4L1, OO7 BOARD OF EXAIVI.& EVALUflunt\y ul Lnnl ,.PUNE. 4I1 UU /
SUBJECT : DEFENSE BUDGETING & FINANCE SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY



$AVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
MERIT LIST OF THE S.COM. EXAI'I,- APRIL 2OL'7

$UBJECT : IN$URANCE'TRAN$PORT & TCIURISI'l

$R. $EAT

{ NO. NO, NAI'IE OF THE CANDIDATE

1 5].438 sHINDE AKSHAY HIRAHAN

2 5L429 SHARI4A $ANGEETA HARIKISHOR

5 50919 CHAURE VAISHALI RAJARAT'I

4 51499 THETE ANIKET DATTATRAYA

5 51502 THETE I'IADHURI ARUN

6 50661 DHU}'1AL KIRAN KISHOR

7 51464 SONAWANE AISHWARYA RAJENDRA

8 5092? CHAVAN NITIN CHHAGAN

8 50655 DECIRE $UVARNA KRUSHNASINGH

9 51348 PEKHALE PRIYANKA RAI'IESH

GANE$HKHIND,
puNE 411 007
$UBJECT : INSURANC€,TRANSPORT & TOURISI''I

MARKS

ltzoo coDE 0F THE C0LLEGE

758 0062

737 0062

705 0062

677 0062

667 0052

664 0052

,637 0062

631. c,c,62

531 0062

6A9 0062

DIREC
BOARD OF

SAVITRIBAI PHULE
EXAFI. & EVALU-
PUNE UNIVER$ITY



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
}4ERITLISTOFTHEB,CTTM.EXAM.-APRIL2OL7

$UBJECT ; COMPUTER APPLICATION
_------.
SR. $EAT
N0. NO. NAI'18 OF THE CANDIDATE

I'{ARK$
lLzCIO CODE 0F THE CoLLEGE

r'

1 4OS1 SHIRHATTI SUJAY $ANJEEV

2 57362 WARKAD I{ONIKA I$HWAR

5 27O9S BHOPATE SONALI TULSHIDA$

4 27226 WAMAN $HRADHA SATI$H

5 57528 NEHE RUPALI NANDU

6 5I.362 POTKULE DEVEI{DRA BABURAO

7 27L42 KATE KALYANI RAJENDRA

8 57SOS JAGTAP KAJAL VISHNU

g 27LO' CHORAI"{ALE RAJENDRA DADA

1.O 27L5,A MADANE VARSHA ARJUN

GANE$HKHIND,
PUNE 411 OO7
SUBJECT : COMPUTER APPLICATICIN

D'-,W
BOARD OF EXAM.& EVALU.

SAVITRIBAI PHULE FUNE UNIVERSITY

843 0055

806 0373

7A2 0235

781 0235

764 0373

761 0,0,62

,, 76c. 0255

7s6 0373

744 0255

735 0235



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
MERIT LIST OF THE B.Com. EXAM.- APRIL ?OL7

SUBJECT : COHPUTER APPLICATIONS

SR. SEAT
NO. N0- NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

MARKS
/ tzao CODE OT THE COLLEGE

i

1 34555

2 68057

3 54610

4 49249

5 49252

6 34437

7 67A74

8 49498

9 54578

10 49426

$ANDBHOR POOJA SHANKAR

SHIRKE REKHA BHAGCHAND

THIGALE NANDINI RAJARAM

MANISH KUI'IAR YADAV

$ANDEEP KUI'IAR

JADHAV JYCITI RAIY1CHANDRA

GAIDHANE VIJAYA DATTATRAY

TALREJA SHRADDHA ANIL

SAWANT I'IANISHA $HANTARAM

CHSUDHARY A$HUIINI POPAT

95s

901

899

898

a95

a67

859

832

825

o119

0034

ol19

oo20

oo20

0119

oo54

o020

0119

oo20

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 OO7
$UBJECT : COI'IPUTER

,r-r-M
BOARD OT EXAM.& EVALU.

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITYAPPLICATIONS



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVER$ITY
MERIT LIST OF THE B.COM. EXAM.- APRIL 2017

SUBJECT : ADVERTISEMENT,SALE$ PROFIOTION & SALES MANAGEI"IENT

SR. SEAT
, N0. N0.
I

NAI'IE OF THE CANDIDATE
MARKS

/Lzoo coDE oF THE cCILLEGE

L 4A779 AI'IARDEEP$INGH 724 OO2O

2 49450 SHARMA RINKU $URE$H 687 OO2O

3 4932A NAVALE ANUSHKA SANJAY 673 OO2O

4 4S893 RANALAWALA HURTAZA ABDULLAH 554 OO2O

5 49384 PICHA SHUBHAM SHAHLAL 647 OO2O

GANE$HKHIND, ,r-r-M
PUNE 411 OO7 BOARD OF EXAM.& EVALU.
$UBJHCT ; ADVERTISEMENT,$ALES PROMOTION & SALS0V0ilRfiBSEEFBULE PUNE UNMRSITY



-l
l

l

l

$AVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
MERIT LI$T OF THE B.Com. EXAH.- APRIL 2OI7

SUBJECT : TAX PROCEDURES & PRACTICE

SR. SEAT
N0. NO. NAME OT' THE CANDIDATE

I'lARKS
/tzoa CODE OF THE COLLEGE

1 3753

2 3772

s s1083

4 3773

5 3804

6 4070

7 2138

I 1945

9 3700

10 3976

JO$HI NAI,IRATA SUBHASH

KALBHOR $NEHAL VINAYAK

NANAI4ARE KCII'IAL PANDURANG

KALE MUKTA VISHWANATH

KHERA POOJA MANOJ

VORA NIRALI VIPUL

WABLE SHAI'ILI DADASAHEB

NANDINI

GHQRPADE SHUEHAM SUBHASH

PUJARI GIRIJA SANJAY

933 0055

929 0055

9L2 0093

904 005s

903 0055

897 00s5

,892 0008

885 0008

477 00s5

875 0055

DI RECTT3R
BOARD OF EXAT{. & EVALU.

$AVITRIBAI PHULE,FUNE UNIVERSITY

GANE$HKHIND,
PUNE 411 OO7
SUBJECT : TAX PROCEDURES & PRACTTCE



$AVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
MERIT LIST OF THE B.Com. EXAH.* APRIL 2017

SUBJECT : ENTREPRENEUR$HIP DEVELOPMENT

sR.
r N0'

SEAT
NO- NAI'IE OF THE CANDIDATE

MARKS
/tzao CODE OF THE COLLEGE

1 48956 AHUJA ADITYA RAJE$H

2 49480 SOI'IWANSHI ANKITA ANIL

3 4919S KANNOJIYA VIKRAI'I NAKHDURAFI

4 49552 YEOLA AKASH PRADEEP

5 49534 WAGHMARE ASHISH DEVIDAS

6 49201 KASLIWAL AI$HI{ARYA RAJENDRA

7 49323 NAIR SNEHA ANIL

8 48943 AURANGABADT{ALA FATEMA HUSAIN

9 49276 F,IAHAJAN POOJA SANJAY

9 49229 KOTIAN PRATIK DINESH

10 49426 SARAF IY{ANAN ASHOK

GANESHKHIND,
puNE 411 007
SUBJECT : ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPI'IENT

472

862

857

850

843

a29

,823
a22

819

819

al7

DIRE
BOARD OF

SAVITRIBAI PHULE

oo20

o020

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

aa2a

EXAM.& EVALU.
PUNE UNIVERSITY



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVER$ITY
FTERIT LIST OF THE B.Com. EXAM.- APRIL 2OL7

SUBJECT : BANKING & FINANCE

$R- SEAT
N0- N0. NAI'18 OF THE CANDIDATE

I',IARK$
/ L"OO CODE OF THE COLLEGE

1 49541

2 49247

s 48981

4 4932L

5 48964

6 49476

7 49374

8 49454

9 49$24

9 49LO7

10 48999

PADEKAR ANIKET UHE$H

KULKARNI $HRUTI VIJAY

BHUSE PRIYANKA PRAF,IOD

NAIK PRANALI VINAY.AK

BHALE SHUBHANGI VIJAY

SINGH VISHAL

PATIL SAYALI ARUN

$HEKHAI{AT VI$HNU BADRI$INGH

NAMBIAR ATHIRA SHYLENDRAN

GEET SWARNESH SUNIL

CHATURVEDI ATUL RAJENDRA PRA$AD

908

905

479

a62

857

856

844

834

834

a31

DIREC
BOARD OF

$AVITRIBAI PHULE

oo20

00?o

oo20

oo20

oo20

0020

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

GANESHKHI ND ,
PUNE 41I OO7
SUBJECT : BANKING & FINANCE

EXAI'|,
PUNE

& EVALU.
UNIVERSITY



$AVITRIBAI PHULE PUHE UNIVERSITY
I'IERIT LIST OF THE B.COm. EXAM.- APRIL 2OL7

SUBJECT : PUBLIC RELATION$

SR. SEAT
, NO. NCI,I NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

I'IARK$
/LzCIO CODE OT THE CCILLEGE

I
F

1 494]-0 RENU HARPREET KAUR DAVINDER $INGH

2 49290 I{ANKAR GAURI SHRIKANT

S 48939 AI,IRUTKAR RUTUJA I'IILIND

4 49408 RATWANI PRERNA SURESH

5 49405 RATHI PRATIK BHAGWANDAS

6 49537 h'AJE A$H$IIHI PANDURANG

7 4r.994 CHANDORKAR HARSHADA NITIN

8 48928 ABHONKAR SHRUTI ABHAY

9 49O9O GAIDHANI RADHII(A VINAY

10 4A929 ABHYANKAR MUGDHA ANIRUDDHA

GANE$HKHIND,
PUNE 411 OO7
SUBJECT : PUBLIC RELATIONS

DIRECTOR
BOARD OF EXAI'I. & EVALU -

$AVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVER$ITY

851

8.53

*r9

805

794

789

, 788

766

762

758

oo20

0020

oo20

oo20

o0?0

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
MERIT LI$T OF THE B.CoM. EXAH.* APRIL 2OL7

SUBJECT : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & ADMINISTRATION

$R. SEAT
. NO. NO. NA}'IE OF THE CANDIDATE

I,IARKS
/L?OO CODE OF THE COLLEGE

7 49464

2 49042

3 48927

4 44942

5 49497

6 49L6L

7 494L4

8 49234

I 49075

9 48985

10 49463

SHREYA ,BALAKRISHNAN

DATRANCE SHRADDHA DHANANJAY

ABHONKAR ANAGHA RAJENDRA

ARYA SURENDRAN

TALREJA NIKHIL NARE$H

JOHAR ADNAN KAYAD

SACHDEV BHAVESH PRAKASH

KULKARNI AMRUTA SHRINIVAS

DHODAPKAR GANDHALI NITIN

BIRLA SHRUTI AVINASH

DEAHPANDE VATDEHI SURYAKANT

DIRE
BOARD OF

ADI'II NISTRBifiT{I}IflRI BAI PHULE

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

o020

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo2a

EXA}'I- & EVAI-,U.
PUNE UNIVERSITY

855

83s

819

757

743

742

738

738

732

724

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE ALL OO7
SUBJECT : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION &



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
I'IERIT LIST OF THE B.COM. EXAM.- APRIL 2OL7

SUBJECT : APPLIED STATISTICS

SR. $EAT
N0. NO. NAI,IE OF THE CANDIDATE

I'{ARKS

/ LZ0'O CODE OF THE COLLEGE

I 49155

2 49265

5 49t92

4 49434

5 49087

6 49536

7 49527

8 49440

9 49362

10 49039

JAJOO SHREYA SANTOSH

LOHADE SU$HII'IA JITENDRA

KAMWANI KARAN SURESH

$AWIANI FOOJA KISHOR

DUSHING AI$HWARYA SHASHIKANT

WAINGANKAR SHREYAS JITENDRA

NARKHEDE HAR$HADA ANIL

$HAH KARTIK NALIN

PATEL VICKY PRAKASH

DARYANI KRUTIKA MAHESH

858

837

800

7A7

75s

7Sr.

,723
7L7

707

7o4

0020

oo20

oo20

oo20

0020

oo20

oo20

oo20

0020

0020

GANE$HKI.IIND,
PUNE 411 007
SUBJECT I APPLIED STATISTICS

DIRECTOR
BOARD OF EXAM-& EVALU.

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY



$AVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
T'IERIT LIST OF THE B.COM. EXAM.- APRIL 2OL7

SUBJECT : INTEGRATED RURAL DEVELOPHENT

SR. SEAT
NCI. NO. NAI.IE OF THE CANDIDATE

FIARK$
/ LaAO CODE CIF THE COLLEGE

L 494L6

2 494V8,

5 48965

4 48957

5 44974

6 49372

7 49677

a 49443

9 49049

LO 49101

SADHhIANI HANISHA CHIHANLAL

SOHAIYA I'IITH$H RAI'|E$H

BHALERACI VAISHALI TULSHTRAI'I

BANCHODE XALPE$H SHANKAR

BHAI{AR CIHKAR DILIP

PATIL PRERNA PANDITRAO

PATIL TUSHAR YUVRAJ

$HAH SAYYAMI SANDEEP

DE$AI AKSHADA ABHAY

GAJJAR SOHAN DHINANT

DIRE
BOARD OF

SAVITRIBAI PHULE

0020

o020

oo?CI

oo20

o020

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

EXAI'I. & EVALU.
PUNE UNIVERSITY

799

785

753

744

716

699

,698
591

690

679

GANE$HKHIND,
PUNE 4LL OO7
SUBJECT : INTEGRATED RURAL DEVELOPHENT



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
I'IER,IT LIST OF THE B.COm, EXAI'I.- APRIL ?OL7

$UBJECT : COHPUTER APPLICATION & SY$TE|"IS MANAGEMENT

$R.
,' NO,
#

SEAT
N0. NAI'48 OT' THE CANSIDATE

I4ARK$
/ tzoo CODE OF THE COLLEGE

1 49208 KATI UEESHANUDDIN I"IINHAJUDDIN

2 493f,6 I,IORE SAKSHI PRAI'IOD

5 49515 UDA$ APARNA GIRI$H

4 49237 KULKARNI NAKARAND DNYAHE$H}IAR

$ 49514 TRIPATHI SWATI RAJESHUIAR

5 4927A MAHADIK KUNAL BALASAHEB

7 49253 KURHE KAJAL KAILAS

8 49516 NAGARE YOGESH NANDALAL

9 49O8O DIVYA SESHADRI IYER

9 4893A AHRUTKAR PRASAD PRAKASH

10 49218 KHATRI RUTUJA SANJIV

GANE$HKHI ND,
PUNE 411 OO7
SUBJECT : COHPUTER APPLICATI0N &

905

442

812

801

789

769

,766
76L

74L
.T4L

738

DIREC
BOARD OF

SYSTEMS MANAESHTMRIBAI PHULE

oo20

oo20

oo20

0020

oo20

o020

oo2(.u^

oo20

0020

0020

oo20

EXAM.& EVALU.
PUNE UNIVERSITY



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
I'4ERIT LIST OF THE B.Com- EXAI'I._ APRIL 2C.17

$UBJECT : COST AND WORK ACCOUNTING

$R. SEAT
N0. NO, NAME OT^ THE CANDIDATE

MARKS
/ 1,2oO CODE OF THE COLLEGE

L 49279

2 48951

3 4920.7

4 49350

5 49L74

6 49349

7 48993

7 49535

8 49044

I 49591

10 49386

KHEMANI NISHA PREI',I

AGRAUIAL PARLI ARUN

KAU$HIK HEENAK$HI RAFIE$H

PANDIT VRUSHALI SANDIP

JOSHI VAISHANAVI PRASHANT

POL SAUKHYAOA PRADEEP

CHANDAK SHRUTI NANDKISHOR

WAGLE TEJAS SUDHIR

DONEY BIJU

PRAJAPATI RAJANI BISHRAM

PIRTHYANI CHITRA NARESH

930

914

908

905

900

899

,, u,,
895

492

8A5

a8s

DIREC
BOARD OF

SAVITRIBAI PHULE

oo20

o020

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

oo20

0020

oo20

oo20

EXAM.& EVALU.
PUNE UNIVERSITY

GANESHKHIND,
puNE 411 007
SUBJECT : COST AND UIORK ACCOUNTI NG


